
L’EPILATION ORIENTALE
Lèvres
Menton
Sourcils
Aisselles
Bas du dos
Dos
Torse
1/2 bras
Bras entiers
1/2 jambes
Jambes entières 
Maillot simple
Maillot échancré
Maillot semi-intégral
Maillot intégral 

15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €

 20,00 €
25,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
24,00 €
35,00 €
55,00 €
64,00 €
20,00 €
30,00 €
50,00 €
85,00 €

Réservation au 03 20 57 85 03     ou     www.kalendes.com/maisonhona
Hona - 34 rue du plat - 59000 Lille @maisonhona_lille



ABONNEMENTS ÉPILATION 

Lèvres
Menton
Sourcils
Aisselles
Bas du dos
Dos
Torse
1/2 bras
Bras entiers
1/2 jambes
Jambes entières 
Maillot simple
Maillot échancré
Maillot semi-intégral
Maillot intégral 

10,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €

 14,00 €
17,00 €
38,50 €
38,50 €
17,00 €
24,50 €
24,50 €
45,00 €
14,00 €
21,00 €
35,00 €
59,50 €

Réservation au 03 20 57 85 03     ou     www.kalendes.com/maisonhona
Hona - 34 rue du plat - 59000 Lille @maisonhona_lille

6 mois = 99€                                        1 an = 179€ 
pour bénéficier de 30% de remise sur vos soins 

15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
24,00 €
35,00 €
55,00 €
64,00 €
20,00 €
30,00 €
50,00 €
85,00 €


